SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)....../2016 CC No(s). 6397/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/05/2015 in DBCWP No. 26/2013 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAJJAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv. Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post on 18.04.2016 along with SLP(C) No. 16509 of 2015 etc. etc.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera) Court Master